Brand

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Ol |C @K;T]b

Model

Astra F

Astra G

Calibra

Corsa A

Omega A

Omega B

Zafira A

o

Trim clip 604029

Romix catalogue number: 604029

Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: A28B6,3C 7,8d 2,8 H 18,1

Location
equipment in the
engine compartment
equipment in the
engine compartment
equipment in the
engine compartment
equipment in the
engine compartment
equipment in the
engine compartment
equipment in the
engine compartment
equipment in the

engine compartment

Description

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

insulating between under bonnet area and cab

OEM number

1162484

1162484

1162484

1162484

1162484

1162484

1162484
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